

**Wednesday 27th March, 2019**

## Race 153 Semi-Final 1: Under 17 Women's Single Scull

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	SYDNEY	4	2:00.16 (1)	4:10.18 (2)	6:19.68 (1)	8:28.04		0.00
2nd	LORETO KIRRIBILLI	6	2:01.81 (2)	4:09.83 (1)	6:20.46 (2)	8:29.05	1.01	+1.01
3rd	ROCKHAMPTON GRAMMAR	5	2:07.77 (8)	4:12.53 (5)	6:24.29 (5)	8:29.77	0.72	+1.73
4th	REDLANDS	7	2:02.66 (3)	4:11.16 (3)	6:22.40 (4)	8:29.96	0.19	+1.92
5th	TEAM JAPAN	3	2:05.08 (7)	4:11.78 (4)	6:21.65 (3)	8:30.94	0.98	+2.90
6th	MLC SCHOOL	1	2:03.89 (4)	4:13.03 (6)	6:26.23 (6)	8:37.06	6.12	+9.02
7th	HUON	2	2:04.47 (5)	4:17.23 (7)	6:29.70 (7)	8:37.66	0.60	+9.62
8th	BUCKINGHAM	8	2:04.68 (6)	4:21.52 (8)	6:37.74 (8)	8:51.49	13.83	+23.45

Progress: 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final

## Race 154 Semi-Final 2: Under 17 Women's Single Scull

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	CORIO BAY	4	2:02.67 (3)	4:10.43 (2)	6:20.49 (2)	8:26.84		0.00
2nd	TASMANIA UNIVERSITY	5	2:01.97 (1)	4:09.06 (1)	6:19.29 (1)	8:28.83	1.99	+1.99
3rd	UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND	7	2:04.53 (7)	4:14.29 (6)	6:29.94 (7)	8:30.54	1.71	+3.70
4th	HUNTER VALLEY GRAMMAR	6	2:04.10 (6)	4:14.38 (7)	6:23.60 (3)	8:32.37	1.83	+5.53
5th	TASMANIA UNIVERSITY	2	2:02.03 (2)	4:12.14 (3)	6:24.53 (4)	8:33.67	1.30	+6.83
6th	CENTENARY	1	2:02.79 (4)	4:12.50 (4)	6:25.15 (5)	8:33.80	0.13	+6.96
7th	DRUMMOYNE	3	2:03.96 (5)	4:13.67 (5)	6:25.23 (6)	8:35.59	1.79	+8.75
8th	ADELAIDE	8	2:08.95 (8)	4:19.05 (8)	6:31.88 (8)	8:38.84	3.25	+12.00

Progress: 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final

## Race 155 Semi-Final 1: Under 17 Men's Single Scull

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	TASMANIA UNIVERSITY	5	1:46.54 (1)	3:44.50 (1)	5:44.38 (1)	7:45.88		0.00
2nd	THE SOUTHPORT SCHOOL	6	1:50.19 (3)	3:50.55 (3)	5:53.32 (3)	7:51.96	6.08	+6.08
3rd	BUCKINGHAM	4	1:49.81 (2)	3:48.71 (2)	5:51.19 (2)	7:52.16	0.20	+6.28
4th	NEPEAN	3	1:55.75 (7)	3:55.29 (5)	5:55.33 (4)	7:53.72	1.56	+7.84
5th	TASMANIA UNIVERSITY	7	1:55.11 (6)	3:55.06 (4)	5:55.65 (5)	7:56.05	2.33	+10.17
6th	SYDNEY	8	1:54.61 (5)	3:57.01 (6)	5:59.65 (6)	8:03.32	7.27	+17.44
7th	RIVERWAY	2	1:53.90 (4)	3:58.48 (7)	6:05.30 (7)	8:11.81	8.49	+25.93
8th	BUCKINGHAM	1	1:59.72 (8)	4:09.25 (8)	6:20.45 (8)	8:30.04	18.23	+44.16

Progress: 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final

## Race 156 Semi-Final 2: Under 17 Men's Single Scull

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	CATHEDRAL TOWNSVILLE	5	1:48.50 (2)	3:49.33 (2)	5:51.52 (3)	7:49.07		0.00
2nd	CENTENARY	3	1:48.50 (1)	3:48.83 (1)	5:50.47 (1)	7:50.74	1.67	+1.67
3rd	CATHEDRAL TOWNSVILLE	2	1:50.88 (4)	3:50.36 (3)	5:50.85 (2)	7:52.63	1.89	+3.56
4th	SYDNEY	6	1:53.03 (6)	3:55.17 (5)	5:57.95 (4)	8:02.30	9.67	+13.23
5th	TOWNSVILLE JCU	8	1:54.34 (8)	3:58.41 (7)	6:02.06 (6)	8:02.52	0.22	+13.45
6th	FOOTSCRAY CITY	4	1:49.08 (3)	3:52.43 (4)	5:58.55 (5)	8:08.60	6.08	+19.53
7th	CATHEDRAL TOWNSVILLE	7	1:52.68 (5)	3:56.54 (6)	6:04.11 (7)	8:14.04	5.44	+24.97
8th	TOWNSVILLE JCU	1	1:54.14 (7)	4:01.28 (8)	6:11.03 (8)	8:17.93	3.89	+28.86

Progress: 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final

## Race 157 Semi-Final 1: Under 19 Women's Single Scull

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
-------	------	------	------	-------	-------	-------	---------	--

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	NORTH ESK	4	1:58.96 (1)	4:03.55 (1)	6:08.12 (1)	8:13.54		0.00
2nd	SYDNEY UNIVERSITY	6	2:00.93 (4)	4:06.56 (3)	6:12.45 (3)	8:17.65	4.11	+4.11
3rd	UNIVERSITY OF WA	5	1:59.16 (2)	4:05.23 (2)	6:11.45 (2)	8:17.73	0.08	+4.19
4th	ROCKHAMPTON GRAMMAR	3	2:00.42 (3)	4:06.97 (4)	6:13.77 (4)	8:22.46	4.73	+8.92
5th	TOOWONG	7	2:01.18 (5)	4:08.16 (5)	6:17.26 (5)	8:24.55	2.09	+11.01
6th	UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND	2	2:02.70 (7)	4:11.43 (6)	6:22.10 (6)	8:30.57	6.02	+17.03
7th	PINE RIVERS	8	2:02.67 (6)	4:14.61 (7)	6:26.42 (7)	8:41.36	10.79	+27.82
8th	LORETO MARRYATVILLE	1	2:07.05 (8)	4:24.39 (8)	6:42.68 (8)	8:57.05	15.69	+43.51

Progress: 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 158 Semi-Final 2: Under 19 Women's Single Scull

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	TOOWONG	5	1:57.24 (1)	4:03.04 (1)	6:14.06 (1)	8:22.63		0.00
2nd	SYDNEY	4	2:07.55 (7)	4:04.63 (2)	6:16.76 (2)	8:27.40	4.77	+4.77
3rd	FOOTSCRAY CITY	6	2:01.09 (3)	4:09.76 (4)	6:20.88 (3)	8:29.43	2.03	+6.80
4th	GRIFFITH UNI SURFERS PARADISE	2	2:00.30 (2)	4:09.40 (3)	6:21.85 (4)	8:34.34	4.91	+11.71
5th	TEAM JAPAN	8	2:02.63 (4)	4:11.28 (5)	6:25.64 (5)	8:37.96	3.62	+15.33
6th	HUON	1	2:06.22 (6)	4:16.26 (6)	6:30.93 (6)	8:41.99	4.03	+19.36
7th	TEAM JAPAN	7	2:04.90 (5)	4:18.83 (7)	6:33.91 (7)	8:44.97	2.98	+22.34
8th	TASMANIA UNIVERSITY	3	2:07.68 (8)	4:21.00 (8)	6:36.48 (8)	8:47.15	2.18	+24.52

Progress: 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 159 Semi-Final 1: Under 19 Men's Single Scull

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	WARC-WAIS	5	1:47.08 (1)	3:38.67 (1)	5:30.93 (1)	7:32.48		0.00
2nd	PEMBROKE SCHOOL-SASI	3	1:52.35 (6)	3:47.30 (4)	5:44.40 (4)	7:36.98	4.50	+4.50
3rd	UTS	1	1:48.94 (2)	3:43.59 (2)	5:40.13 (2)	7:37.78	0.80	+5.30
4th	GIPPSLAND GRAMMAR	7	1:50.25 (4)	3:46.26 (3)	5:43.90 (3)	7:39.96	2.18	+7.48
5th	GEELONG COLLEGE	6	1:51.62 (5)	3:50.37 (6)	5:50.71 (6)	7:43.85	3.89	+11.37
6th	SWAN RIVER	4	1:49.76 (3)	3:47.85 (5)	5:49.21 (5)	7:49.53	5.68	+17.05
7th	SYDNEY	2	1:53.87 (7)	3:53.16 (7)	5:56.80 (7)	7:57.84	8.31	+25.36
8th	UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND	8	1:53.88 (8)	3:58.95 (8)	6:08.60 (8)	8:17.63	19.79	+45.15

Progress: 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 160 Semi-Final 2: Under 19 Men's Single Scull

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	WAIKATO	4	1:47.13 (2)	3:37.55 (1)	5:28.65 (1)	7:21.72		0.00
2nd	MERCANTILE	7	1:46.63 (1)	3:39.39 (2)	5:34.35 (2)	7:26.84	5.12	+5.12
3rd	ST PETER'S COLLEGE	5	1:50.68 (5)	3:45.17 (5)	5:38.99 (3)	7:27.71	0.87	+5.99
4th	MOSMAN	6	1:48.15 (3)	3:43.40 (3)	5:39.54 (4)	7:33.11	5.40	+11.39
5th	SWAN RIVER	3	1:50.11 (4)	3:44.89 (4)	5:43.50 (5)	7:39.34	6.23	+17.62
6th	BALLARAT GRAMMAR	8	1:53.09 (6)	3:53.76 (7)	5:54.69 (7)	7:50.98	11.64	+29.26
7th	CANTERBURY	1	1:53.77 (7)	3:54.04 (8)	5:55.57 (8)	7:52.73	1.75	+31.01
8th	ST PETER'S COLLEGE	2	1:54.57 (8)	3:52.73 (6)	5:54.26 (6)	7:55.40	2.67	+33.68

Progress: 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 161 Semi-Final 1: Under 21 Women's Single Scull

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	SWAN RIVER	4	1:55.71 (1)	4:18.79 (8)	6:04.11 (1)	8:11.25		0.00
2nd	SYDNEY UNIVERSITY	5	1:56.43 (2)	4:18.42 (7)	6:08.01 (2)	8:14.99	3.74	+3.74
3rd	MERCANTILE-VIS	3	2:00.93 (4)	4:08.76 (2)	6:16.34 (4)	8:21.16	6.17	+9.91



1st	UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND-QAS	4	1:54.97 (3)	3:53.99 (1)	5:55.45 (1)	7:56.05		0.00
2nd	KAND-QAS	6	1:54.02 (1)	3:55.69 (2)	5:57.91 (2)	7:58.25	2.20	+2.20
3rd	SYDNEY-NSWIS	5	1:54.53 (2)	3:57.98 (3)	5:59.48 (3)	8:00.47	2.22	+4.42
4th	SYDNEY-ACT	7	1:57.81 (6)	4:00.06 (4)	6:03.85 (5)	8:05.61	5.14	+9.56
5th	MELBOURNE UNIVERSITY-VIS	2	1:57.69 (5)	4:00.11 (5)	6:03.17 (4)	8:08.00	2.39	+11.95
6th	ADELAIDE-SASI	3	1:58.82 (7)	4:01.93 (6)	6:05.88 (6)	8:08.81	0.81	+12.76
7th	UTS	8	1:57.02 (4)	4:02.37 (7)	6:10.40 (7)	8:15.54	6.73	+19.49
8th	NEPEAN	1	2:01.95 (8)	4:15.94 (8)	6:28.51 (8)	8:43.25	27.71	+47.20

Progress: 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 168 Semi-Final 2: Under 23 Women's Single Scull

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	WARC-WAIS	6	1:53.92 (1)	3:52.73 (1)	5:53.81 (1)	7:54.88		0.00
2nd	UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND-QAS	5	1:54.77 (2)	3:54.83 (2)	5:55.87 (2)	7:56.98	2.10	+2.10
3rd	TAMAR	4	1:56.55 (3)	3:57.05 (3)	5:57.52 (3)	7:59.25	2.27	+4.37
4th	NORTH ESK	3	1:58.94 (5)	4:01.46 (5)	6:04.81 (4)	8:05.35	6.10	+10.47
5th	ADELAIDE-SASI	7	1:57.42 (4)	4:00.43 (4)	6:07.46 (5)	8:15.63	10.28	+20.75
6th	UTS	2	2:02.63 (6)	4:11.81 (6)	6:21.61 (6)	8:27.84	12.21	+32.96
7th	NORTH ESK	8	2:05.44 (7)	4:17.51 (7)	6:26.21 (7)	8:34.04	6.20	+39.16
8th	ANU	1	2:05.79 (8)	4:17.94 (8)	6:32.16 (8)	8:44.82	10.78	+49.94

Progress: 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 169 Semi-Final 1: Under 23 Men's Single Scull

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	GRIFFITH UNI SURFERS PARADISE..	5	1:42.16 (1)	3:27.66 (1)	5:14.93 (1)	7:03.66		0.00
2nd	GRIFFITH UNI SURFERS PARADISE	6	1:44.07 (3)	3:33.77 (2)	5:26.38 (2)	7:16.33	12.67	+12.67
3rd	ADELAIDE-SASI	4	1:43.31 (2)	3:33.79 (3)	5:27.34 (3)	7:18.07	1.74	+14.41
4th	ADELAIDE-SASI	7	1:45.15 (4)	3:35.08 (4)	5:27.94 (4)	7:18.55	0.48	+14.89
5th	BANKS	3	1:48.93 (7)	3:39.96 (6)	5:31.29 (5)	7:19.09	0.54	+15.43
6th	MERCANTILE-VIS	2	1:46.63 (5)	3:39.02 (5)	5:34.07 (6)	7:25.82	6.73	+22.16
7th	WARC	8	1:46.99 (6)	3:40.86 (7)	5:40.37 (7)	7:38.02	12.20	+34.36
	SYDNEY UNIVERSITY	1	SCRATCHED					

Progress: 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 170 Semi-Final 2: Under 23 Men's Single Scull

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	CAPITAL LAKES-ACT	5	1:42.65 (1)	3:31.32 (1)	5:21.62 (1)	7:12.59		0.00
2nd	WARC	6	1:44.62 (2)	3:33.89 (2)	5:23.75 (2)	7:13.68	1.09	+1.09
3rd	SYDNEY UNIVERSITY	2	1:47.60 (6)	3:36.59 (4)	5:27.78 (3)	7:19.36	5.68	+6.77
4th	UTS-NSWIS	4	1:45.13 (3)	3:36.39 (3)	5:29.38 (4)	7:21.09	1.73	+8.50
5th	MERCANTILE	3	1:46.23 (4)		5:30.92 (5)	7:23.18	2.09	+10.59
6th	SYDNEY UNIVERSITY	8	1:47.47 (5)	3:40.17 (5)	5:31.92 (6)	7:26.69	3.51	+14.10
7th	FREMANTLE	7	1:47.90 (7)	3:42.99 (6)	5:39.67 (7)	7:39.56	12.87	+26.97
8th	SYDNEY UNIVERSITY	1	1:54.57 (8)	3:56.00 (7)	6:00.17 (8)	8:03.01	23.45	+50.42

Progress: 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 171 Semi-Final 1: Open Men's Single Scull

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	ADELAIDE-NTC	4	1:39.85 (1)	3:23.06 (1)	5:06.93 (1)	6:54.85		0.00
2nd	SYDNEY UNIVERSITY-NTC	6	1:40.97 (2)	3:25.31 (2)	5:10.38 (2)	6:57.64	2.79	+2.79
3rd	SYDNEY UNIVERSITY-NTC	5	1:43.20 (5)	3:29.54 (5)	5:16.97 (4)	7:02.10	4.46	+7.25
4th	SYDNEY UNIVERSITY-NSWIS	3	1:42.26 (4)	3:28.76 (4)	5:16.71 (3)	7:03.65	1.55	+8.80

5th	SWAN RIVER-WAIS	7	1:44.08 (7)	3:31.44 (6)	5:19.35 (5)	7:04.99	1.34	+10.14
6th	MOSMAN-NSWIS	2	1:41.12 (3)	3:27.83 (3)	5:19.95 (6)	7:11.19	6.20	+16.34
7th	MOSMAN-NTC	8	1:44.42 (8)	3:32.18 (7)	5:20.30 (7)	7:13.21	2.02	+18.36
8th	WARC-NTC	1	1:43.62 (6)	3:35.30 (8)	5:29.69 (8)	7:23.68	10.47	+28.83

Progress: 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 172 Semi-Final 2: Open Men's Single Scull

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	ANU-NTC	5	1:40.53 (2)	3:24.92 (1)	5:10.44 (1)	6:55.64		0.00
2nd	SYDNEY-NTC	6	1:40.09 (1)	3:25.19 (2)	5:10.88 (2)	6:57.40	1.76	+1.76
3rd	SYDNEY UNIVERSITY-NTC	3	1:42.56 (5)	3:28.77 (4)	5:15.93 (4)	6:58.57	1.17	+2.93
4th	SYDNEY UNIVERSITY-NTC	7	1:43.41 (6)	3:32.34 (6)	5:15.23 (3)	7:01.53	2.96	+5.89
5th	BLACK MOUNTAIN-NTC	2	1:41.88 (4)	3:28.64 (3)	5:18.15 (5)	7:04.53	3.00	+8.89
6th	MERCANTILE	8	1:44.66 (7)	3:32.77 (7)	5:22.46 (7)	7:05.02	0.49	+9.38
7th	SYDNEY UNIVERSITY-NTC	4	1:41.75 (3)	3:28.79 (5)	5:19.93 (6)	7:22.29	17.27	+26.65
8th	SYDNEY UNIVERSITY	1	1:47.45 (8)	3:39.55 (8)	5:31.94 (8)	7:26.09	3.80	+30.45

Progress: 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 173 Repechage 1: Open Women's Coxless Pair

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	SWAN/MELBOURNE UNI-NTC/VIS	6	1:47.25 (1)	3:40.03 (1)	5:33.80 (1)	7:24.14		0.00
2nd	COMMERCIAL/TAMAR-NTC	5	1:48.21 (2)	3:40.91 (2)	5:34.64 (2)	7:24.27	0.13	+0.13
3rd	SYDNEY UNI/UNIVERSITY WA-NTC	4	1:48.67 (3)	3:41.36 (3)	5:36.03 (3)	7:26.72	2.45	+2.58
4th	ADELAIDE	3	1:55.55 (4)	3:56.54 (4)	6:01.93 (4)	8:03.13	36.41	+38.99
	UNI QUEENSLAND/MELBOURNE UNIV..	7	SCRATCHED					

Progress: 1,2->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 174 Repechage 2: Open Women's Coxless Pair

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	UTS-NTC	5	1:47.08 (2)	3:41.63 (2)	5:39.08 (2)	7:36.52		0.00
2nd	WARC/SYDNEY-NTC	4	1:46.60 (1)	3:40.21 (1)	5:37.58 (1)	7:43.04	6.52	+6.52
3rd	GRIFFITH UNI SURFERS PARADISE..	6	1:54.50 (4)	3:51.90 (3)	5:51.72 (3)	7:48.95	5.91	+12.43
4th	PHOENIX/ADELAIDE	3	1:52.64 (3)	3:55.96 (4)	6:04.83 (4)	8:13.99	25.04	+37.47

Progress: 1,2->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 175 Repechage 1: Open Men's Coxless Pair

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	TAMAR/UTS-TIS/VIS	4	1:35.81 (2)	3:15.71 (1)	5:00.15 (1)	6:51.34		0.00
2nd	SYDNEY UNIVERSITY-NTC/NSWIS	5	1:34.74 (1)	3:16.01 (2)	5:04.33 (2)	6:54.64	3.30	+3.30
3rd	UTS	6	1:42.13 (4)	3:28.64 (3)	5:18.19 (3)	7:09.23	14.59	+17.89
4th	UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND	7	1:47.24 (5)	3:38.78 (5)	5:30.37 (4)	7:22.04	12.81	+30.70
5th	BANKS	3	1:40.32 (3)	3:37.03 (4)	5:34.60 (5)	7:35.43	13.39	+44.09

Progress: 1,2->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 176 Repechage 2: Open Men's Coxless Pair

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	SYDNEY/UTS-NTC	6	1:35.63 (2)	3:20.23 (1)	5:10.10 (1)	6:59.70		0.00
2nd	MERCANTILE-NTC	5	1:34.66 (1)	3:23.22 (2)	5:15.36 (2)	7:03.71	4.01	+4.01
3rd	TASMANIA UNIVERSITY	3	1:43.45 (3)	3:31.53 (3)	5:20.95 (3)	7:05.79	2.08	+6.09
4th	UTS	4	1:43.45 (4)	3:50.07 (4)	5:57.85 (4)	8:04.91	59.12	+1:05.21

Progress: 1,2->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 177 Semi-Final 1: Under 21 Lightweight Women's Single Scull

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	SYDNEY	5	2:00.75 (2)	4:09.93 (3)	6:19.29 (1)	8:26.14		0.00
2nd	WARC	7	1:59.41 (1)	4:08.69 (1)	6:19.67 (2)	8:29.11	2.97	+2.97
3rd	MERSEY	3	2:01.71 (4)	4:10.23 (4)	6:22.49 (4)	8:32.24	3.13	+6.10
4th	MELBOURNE UNIVERSITY	8	2:07.28 (6)	4:20.44 (6)	6:34.50 (5)	8:45.43	13.19	+19.29
5th	TOOWONG	6	2:04.24 (5)	4:19.07 (5)	6:36.51 (6)	8:51.29	5.86	+25.15
6th	SWAN RIVER	2	2:07.33 (7)	4:25.14 (7)	6:45.63 (8)	8:59.31	8.02	+33.17
7th	GIPPSLAND GRAMMAR	1	2:09.61 (8)	4:26.10 (8)	6:44.65 (7)	9:02.01	2.70	+35.87
8th	ANU	4	2:01.44 (3)	4:09.43 (2)	6:20.62 (3)	8:26.56	RELEGATED Boat Underweight	
Progress: 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final								

Race 178 Semi-Final 2: Under 21 Lightweight Women's Single Scull

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	FREMANTLE	4	2:02.58 (1)	4:10.08 (1)	6:19.15 (1)	8:27.55		0.00
2nd	ROCKHAMPTON GRAMMAR	6	2:03.69 (2)	4:12.81 (2)	6:24.11 (2)	8:34.67	7.12	+7.12
3rd	HUON	7	2:05.33 (4)	4:14.02 (3)	6:26.05 (3)	8:36.27	1.60	+8.72
4th	MERCANTILE	2	2:03.94 (3)	4:16.98 (4)	6:29.92 (4)	8:42.47	6.20	+14.92
5th	ANU	8	2:08.93 (7)	4:19.52 (5)	6:34.53 (5)	8:46.61	4.14	+19.06
6th	ADELAIDE	3	2:05.83 (5)	4:20.95 (6)	6:38.69 (6)	8:52.46	5.85	+24.91
7th	FREMANTLE	1	2:08.92 (6)	4:25.67 (7)	6:43.73 (7)	9:00.51	8.05	+32.96
	SYDNEY	5	SCRATCHED					
Progress: 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final								

Race 179 Semi-Final 1: Under 21 Lightweight Men's Single Scull

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	ANU-ACT	4	1:49.43 (2)	3:42.83 (1)	5:38.48 (1)	7:34.58		0.00
2nd	MERCANTILE	3	1:48.80 (1)	3:42.96 (2)	5:41.12 (2)	7:39.82	5.24	+5.24
3rd	UTS	5	1:51.93 (4)	3:47.25 (3)	5:46.01 (3)	7:44.55	4.73	+9.97
4th	UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND	1	1:50.40 (3)	3:48.12 (4)	5:48.73 (4)	7:47.84	3.29	+13.26
5th	ADELAIDE UNIVERSITY	6	1:56.56 (7)	3:55.72 (7)	5:55.21 (8)	7:49.15	1.31	+14.57
6th	BANKS	8	1:57.25 (8)	3:55.86 (8)	5:55.11 (7)	7:50.93	1.78	+16.35
7th	ADELAIDE UNIVERSITY	2	1:55.46 (6)	3:53.20 (6)	5:52.01 (5)	7:51.70	0.77	+17.12
8th	GRIFFITH UNI SURFERS PARADISE	7	1:53.98 (5)	3:51.36 (5)	5:52.68 (6)	7:54.02	2.32	+19.44
Progress: 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final								

Race 180 Semi-Final 2: Under 21 Lightweight Men's Single Scull

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	TOOWONG	5	1:49.01 (2)	3:44.16 (2)	5:40.72 (2)	7:34.52		0.00
2nd	TOOWONG	6	1:49.45 (4)	3:43.57 (1)	5:40.18 (1)	7:35.03	0.51	+0.51
3rd	TOOWONG	2	1:49.24 (3)	3:44.60 (3)	5:41.50 (3)	7:40.14	5.11	+5.62
4th	SYDNEY UNIVERSITY	3	1:54.13 (6)	3:49.48 (5)	5:45.03 (4)	7:43.23	3.09	+8.71
5th	CAPITAL LAKES	8	1:53.09 (5)	3:50.87 (6)	5:51.66 (6)	7:49.02	5.79	+14.50
6th	UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND	4	1:48.67 (1)	3:47.63 (4)	5:47.70 (5)	7:49.14	0.12	+14.62
7th	BANKS	1	1:55.94 (8)	3:55.52 (8)	5:55.53 (7)	7:54.18	5.04	+19.66
8th	COMMERCIAL	7	1:55.16 (7)	3:54.79 (7)	5:56.86 (8)	7:55.08	0.90	+20.56
Progress: 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final								

Race 181 Heat 1: Under 23 Lightweight Men's Coxless Pair

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	SWAN RIVER	4	1:41.45 (1)	3:27.17 (1)	5:15.19 (1)	7:01.36		0.00

2nd	SWAN RIVER	6	1:45.37 (2)	3:36.23 (2)	5:27.54 (2)	7:19.36	18.00	+18.00
3rd	TASMANIA UNIVERSITY/BUNDABERG	5	1:58.40 (3)	3:56.96 (3)	5:55.79 (3)	7:52.54	33.18	+51.18
Progress: All to Final - Compulsory								

Race 182 Semi-Final 1: Under 17 Women's Double Scull

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	HUON/BUCKINGHAM	5	1:51.86 (4)	3:50.30 (4)	5:51.20 (3)	7:46.99		0.00
2nd	ROCKHAMPTON GRAMMAR/UNI QUEEN..	2	1:52.87 (5)	3:52.74 (5)	5:53.04 (5)	7:47.79	0.80	+0.80
3rd	UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND	6	1:51.55 (3)	3:48.36 (1)	5:49.30 (1)	7:48.97	1.18	+1.98
4th	CANBERRA GIRLS GRAMMAR	4	1:51.05 (2)	3:49.33 (2)	5:50.50 (2)	7:49.57	0.60	+2.58
5th	UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND	3	1:50.58 (1)	3:50.27 (3)	5:51.27 (4)	7:49.96	0.39	+2.97
6th	CENTENARY	8	1:56.37 (6)	3:58.99 (6)	6:03.64 (6)	8:05.08	15.12	+18.09
7th	BRISBANE & GPS/CENTENARY	7	1:57.25 (7)	4:02.06 (7)	6:07.68 (7)	8:11.72	6.64	+24.73
8th	MERSEY	1	2:00.30 (8)	4:05.11 (8)	6:16.87 (8)	8:23.43	11.71	+36.44
Progress: 1..4->Final; Rest->Eliminated								

Race 183 Semi-Final 2: Under 17 Women's Double Scull

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	KINROSS WOLAROI	5	1:48.91 (1)	3:43.22 (1)	5:39.63 (1)	7:37.95		0.00
2nd	CENTENARY	4	1:51.99 (2)	3:51.02 (3)	5:49.95 (3)	7:46.61	8.66	+8.66
3rd	TASMANIA UNIVERSITY	6	1:52.88 (3)	3:50.23 (2)	5:48.12 (2)	7:46.63	0.02	+8.68
4th	SYDNEY	2	1:55.76 (5)	3:55.70 (5)	5:53.74 (4)	7:51.05	4.42	+13.10
5th	NEPEAN/MOSMAN	3	1:55.48 (4)	3:54.96 (4)	5:54.86 (5)	7:53.81	2.76	+15.86
6th	SEYMOUR COLLEGE/ADELAIDE	7	1:56.13 (6)	3:57.74 (6)	5:58.29 (6)	7:55.12	1.31	+17.17
7th	MERSEY	8	1:56.86 (7)	3:58.11 (7)	5:59.10 (7)	7:59.73	4.61	+21.78
8th	SYDNEY GIRLS	1	1:59.81 (8)	4:06.82 (8)	6:15.78 (8)	8:21.89	22.16	+43.94
Progress: 1..4->Final; Rest->Eliminated								

Race 184 Semi-Final 1: Under 17 Men's Double Scull

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	THE SOUTHPORT SCHOOL	4	1:40.89 (3)	3:26.27 (1)	5:15.14 (1)	7:03.47		0.00
2nd	CATHEDRAL TOWNSVILLE	7	1:39.87 (1)	3:26.63 (2)	5:16.43 (2)	7:05.30	1.83	+1.83
3rd	CENTENARY/NEPEAN	5	1:42.26 (5)	3:30.19 (4)	5:19.98 (3)	7:08.84	3.54	+5.37
4th	BRIGHTON GRAMMAR/SHEPPARTON	6	1:40.27 (2)	3:29.17 (3)	5:20.30 (4)	7:10.94	2.10	+7.47
5th	THE SOUTHPORT SCHOOL	1	1:41.94 (4)	3:31.75 (5)	5:23.24 (5)	7:13.63	2.69	+10.16
6th	TOWNSVILLE JCU/RIVERWAY	2	1:44.34 (7)	3:34.56 (7)	5:27.44 (6)	7:16.12	2.49	+12.65
7th	ESSENDON	8	1:44.60 (8)	3:34.75 (8)	5:28.65 (7)	7:20.33	4.21	+16.86
8th	NEWCASTLE GRAMMAR	3	1:42.78 (6)	3:33.10 (6)	5:29.21 (8)	7:26.68	6.35	+23.21
Progress: 1..4->Final; Rest->Eliminated								

Race 185 Semi-Final 2: Under 17 Men's Double Scull

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	TASMANIA UNIVERSITY	4	1:42.10 (1)	3:29.07 (1)	5:17.35 (1)	7:06.74		0.00
2nd	REDLANDS	6	1:43.02 (4)	3:31.77 (2)	5:22.06 (2)	7:11.69	4.95	+4.95
3rd	ROCKHAMPTON GRAMMAR	2	1:43.33 (5)	3:33.71 (5)	5:26.48 (6)	7:12.55	0.86	+5.81
4th	CATHEDRAL TOWNSVILLE	7	1:42.86 (3)	3:34.55 (6)	5:25.23 (5)	7:14.40	1.85	+7.66
5th	KINROSS WOLAROI	8	1:43.77 (6)	3:33.40 (4)	5:23.90 (3)	7:15.23	0.83	+8.49
6th	ST JOSEPHS NSW	5	1:42.50 (2)	3:31.89 (3)	5:24.11 (4)	7:15.87	0.64	+9.13
7th	SYDNEY	3	1:45.36 (8)	3:35.92 (7)	5:28.03 (7)	7:20.67	4.80	+13.93
8th	NEWCASTLE GRAMMAR	1	1:45.00 (7)	3:38.43 (8)	5:34.69 (8)	7:30.80	10.13	+24.06
Progress: 1..4->Final; Rest->Eliminated								

## Race 186 Semi-Final 1: Under 19 Women's Double Scull

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	HUON/TASMANIA UNIVERSITY	3	1:52.51 (6)	3:46.26 (2)	5:43.97 (2)	7:37.20		0.00
2nd	NORTH ESK/TASMANIA UNIVERSITY	6	1:50.25 (2)	3:46.03 (1)	5:43.39 (1)	7:39.62	2.42	+2.42
3rd	CAPITAL LAKES-ACT	4	1:51.78 (4)	3:47.97 (4)	5:46.16 (3)	7:41.94	2.32	+4.74
4th	MELBOURNE/FOOTSCRAY CITY	7	1:52.18 (5)	3:49.99 (5)	5:47.70 (4)	7:42.64	0.70	+5.44
5th	SWAN RIVER/UNIVERSITY OF WA	8	1:53.71 (7)	3:52.89 (7)	5:52.39 (7)	7:46.54	3.90	+9.34
6th	TOOWONG	2	1:50.92 (3)	3:50.17 (6)	5:51.37 (6)	7:51.39	4.85	+14.19
7th	GLEBE/DRUMMOYNE	5	1:49.02 (1)	3:47.39 (3)	5:48.90 (5)	7:51.40	0.01	+14.20
8th	ST IGNATIUS SA/ADELAIDE	1	1:56.84 (8)	3:59.16 (8)	6:02.70 (8)	8:03.10	11.70	+25.90
Progress: 1..4->Final; Rest->Eliminated								

## Race 187 Semi-Final 2: Under 19 Women's Double Scull

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	SYDNEY UNIVERSITY	5	1:48.74 (3)	3:39.23 (2)	5:29.45 (1)	7:19.70		0.00
2nd	SYDNEY	4	1:47.11 (1)	3:36.96 (1)	5:32.36 (2)	7:28.29	8.59	+8.59
3rd	BRISBANE & GPS/PINE RIVERS	7	1:48.11 (2)	3:41.83 (3)	5:37.14 (3)	7:34.41	6.12	+14.71
4th	GENAZZANO	8	1:51.72 (6)	3:46.78 (5)	5:42.08 (4)	7:38.58	4.17	+18.88
5th	ST HILDA'S QLD	2	1:50.01 (4)	3:46.67 (4)	5:43.10 (5)	7:39.52	0.94	+19.82
6th	NEWCASTLE GRAMMAR	3	1:52.27 (7)	3:47.72 (6)	5:43.99 (6)	7:41.33	1.81	+21.63
7th	RADFORD COLLEGE	1	1:51.64 (5)	3:49.57 (7)	5:50.53 (7)	7:52.76	11.43	+33.06
8th	GRIFFITH UNI SURFERS PARADISE..	6	1:53.66 (8)	3:54.23 (8)	5:54.71 (8)	7:55.43	2.67	+35.73
Progress: 1..4->Final; Rest->Eliminated								

## Race 188 Heat 1: Under 19 Women's Coxless Four

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	TOOWONG-QAS	3	1:42.77 (1)	3:29.23 (1)	5:19.17 (1)	7:05.39		0.00
2nd	UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND	7	1:44.92 (2)	3:35.85 (2)	5:31.42 (2)	7:28.10	22.71	+22.71
3rd	UNIVERSITY QUEENSLAND/TOOWONG	6	1:52.68 (4)	3:46.95 (3)	5:42.91 (3)	7:39.27	11.17	+33.88
4th	TASMANIA UNIVERSITY	4	1:51.13 (3)	3:48.50 (4)	5:48.91 (4)	7:43.89	4.62	+38.50
	LORETO MARRYATVILLE	2	DID NOT START					
	LORETO KIRRIBILLI	5	DID NOT START					
Progress: All to Final - Non Compulsory								

## Race 189 Repechage 1: Under 19 Women's Coxed Four

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	CANBERRA GIRLS GRAMMAR	5	1:47.24 (1)	3:37.14 (1)	5:29.09 (1)	7:21.48		0.00
2nd	WESLEY COLLEGE	3	1:48.73 (3)	3:40.58 (2)	5:34.40 (2)	7:29.40	7.92	+7.92
3rd	LORETO KIRRIBILLI	1	1:47.81 (2)	3:42.04 (3)	5:38.29 (3)	7:34.54	5.14	+13.06
4th	WALFORD ANGLICAN	2	1:50.07 (4)	3:45.26 (4)	5:41.95 (4)	7:39.25	4.71	+17.77
5th	SEYMOUR COLLEGE	6	1:51.74 (6)	3:48.50 (6)	5:49.02 (5)	7:49.20	9.95	+27.72
6th	LORETO KIRRIBILLI	7	1:50.21 (5)	3:47.91 (5)	5:50.95 (6)	7:52.66	3.46	+31.18
7th	WALFORD ANGLICAN	8	1:54.25 (7)	3:52.35 (7)	5:54.26 (7)	7:53.32	0.66	+31.84
	CANBERRA GIRLS GRAMMAR	4	SCRATCHED					
Progress: 1..4->Final; Rest Eliminated								

## Race 190 Heat 1: Under 19 Men's Coxless Four

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	MOSMAN	4	1:30.06 (1)	3:04.79 (1)	4:40.79 (1)	6:17.42		0.00
2nd	SWAN RIVER/WARC	6	1:30.56 (2)	3:05.00 (2)	4:42.66 (2)	6:20.94	3.52	+3.52
	TOOWONG	3	DID NOT START					
	ROCKHAMPTON GRAMMAR	5	DID NOT START					



## Race 191 Repechage 1: Under 19 Men's Coxed Four

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	GEELONG GRAMMAR	5	1:34.79 (1)	3:15.45 (1)	4:59.29 (1)	6:42.44		0.00
2nd	SCOTCH COLLEGE VIC	4	1:37.03 (2)	3:18.97 (2)	5:03.34 (2)	6:46.45	4.01	+4.01
3rd	ST PATRICK'S COLLEGE VIC	6	1:38.19 (3)	3:20.67 (3)	5:04.93 (3)	6:48.13	1.68	+5.69
4th	ST PETER'S COLLEGE	7	1:39.67 (4)	3:25.29 (4)	5:12.18 (4)	6:57.40	9.27	+14.96
5th	XAVIER	3	1:40.16 (5)	3:27.60 (5)	5:17.34 (5)	7:06.95	9.55	+24.51

Progress: 1,2-&gt;Final; Rest Eliminated

## Race 192 Repechage 2: Under 19 Men's Coxed Four

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	ST PETER'S COLLEGE	4	1:36.65 (1)	3:18.44 (1)	5:01.04 (1)	6:42.45		0.00
2nd	TOOWONG	5	1:39.38 (2)	3:22.67 (3)	5:05.95 (3)	6:47.30	4.85	+4.85
3rd	MELBOURNE GRAMMAR	3	1:40.01 (3)	3:21.75 (2)	5:05.89 (2)	6:47.75	0.45	+5.30
4th	SCOTCH COLLEGE VIC	7	1:40.04 (4)	3:25.39 (4)	5:13.90 (5)	6:58.92	11.17	+16.47
5th	WESLEY COLLEGE	6	1:40.83 (5)	3:25.98 (5)	5:13.88 (4)	7:01.63	2.71	+19.18

Progress: 1,2-&gt;Final; Rest Eliminated

## Race 193 Repechage 1: Under 21 Women's Double Scull

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND	5	1:48.41 (1)	3:45.35 (1)	5:43.63 (1)	7:39.08		0.00
2nd	SWAN RIVER	6	1:54.13 (3)	3:53.32 (3)	5:49.19 (2)	7:44.06	4.98	+4.98
3rd	PINE RIVERS	4	1:53.43 (2)	3:51.89 (2)	5:53.29 (3)	7:55.58	11.52	+16.50
4th	SYDNEY	7	1:57.41 (4)	4:02.23 (4)	6:12.21 (4)	8:16.09	20.51	+37.01
5th	BRISBANE & GPS	3	2:07.72 (5)	4:19.31 (5)	6:32.63 (5)	8:41.05	24.96	+1:01.97

Progress: 1,2-&gt;Final; Rest Eliminated

## Race 194 Repechage 2: Under 21 Women's Double Scull

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	MELBOURNE	4	1:49.96 (1)	3:46.46 (1)	5:46.79 (2)	7:44.74		0.00
2nd	ANU	5	1:51.48 (2)	3:47.42 (2)	5:46.01 (1)	7:48.54	3.80	+3.80
3rd	UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND	3	1:53.78 (3)	3:56.52 (3)	6:00.38 (3)	8:00.80	12.26	+16.06
4th	ADELAIDE	6	1:56.72 (4)	4:01.26 (4)	6:14.85 (4)	8:15.05	14.25	+30.31

Progress: 1,2-&gt;Final; Rest Eliminated

## Race 195 Repechage 1: Under 21 Men's Double Scull

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	UTS	5	1:38.21 (2)	3:19.50 (2)	5:03.63 (1)	6:49.28		0.00
2nd	SWAN RIVER	6	1:36.46 (1)	3:18.21 (1)	5:03.99 (2)	6:51.46	2.18	+2.18
3rd	TOOWONG	3	1:40.13 (3)	3:26.38 (3)	5:14.11 (3)	7:03.06	11.60	+13.78
4th	BANKS	7	1:41.46 (4)	3:27.60 (4)	5:15.61 (4)	7:03.96	0.90	+14.68
	HUON	4	DID NOT START					

Progress: 1,2-&gt;Final; Rest Eliminated

## Race 196 Repechage 2: Under 21 Men's Double Scull

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	ADELAIDE UNIVERSITY	5	1:42.84 (3)	3:28.20 (3)	5:12.64 (2)	6:56.23		0.00
2nd	SYDNEY UNIVERSITY	3	1:42.98 (4)	3:27.65 (2)	5:12.23 (1)	6:59.29	3.06	+3.06
3rd	BANKS	7	1:39.52 (1)	3:26.74 (1)	5:18.28 (3)	7:08.95	9.66	+12.72
4th	HAWTHORN	2	1:42.58 (2)	3:32.63 (4)	5:23.20 (4)	7:11.80	2.85	+15.57

5th	UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND	6	1:45.30 (5)	3:37.70 (5)	5:30.47 (5)	7:22.47	10.67	+26.24
	MERCANTILE	4	SCRATCHED					
Progress: 1,2->Final; Rest Eliminated								

Race 197 Repechage 1: Under 21 Men's Coxed Four

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	GRIFFITH UNI SURFERS PARADISE	7	1:33.29 (1)	3:12.77 (1)	4:53.44 (1)	6:34.34		0.00
2nd	MELBOURNE UNIVERSITY-VIS	4	1:35.36 (2)	3:16.83 (2)	4:58.19 (2)	6:38.91	4.57	+4.57
3rd	WARC-WAIS	5	1:37.24 (4)	3:18.07 (4)	4:58.35 (3)	6:40.62	1.71	+6.28
4th	SYDNEY UNIVERSITY	3	1:35.59 (3)	3:17.10 (3)	4:59.83 (4)	6:40.66	0.04	+6.32
5th	ADELAIDE	6	1:38.12 (5)	3:20.75 (5)	5:03.57 (5)	6:42.13	1.47	+7.79
Progress: 1..4->Final; Rest Eliminated								

Race 198 Repechage 1: Under 23 Women's Double Scull

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	ADELAIDE	4	1:47.55 (1)	3:38.84 (1)	5:33.41 (1)	7:28.28		0.00
2nd	ANU/MOSMAN	5	1:49.85 (2)	3:45.68 (2)	5:42.22 (2)	7:37.60	9.32	+9.32
3rd	NORTH ESK/BRISBANE & GPS	3	1:50.34 (3)	3:46.78 (3)	5:43.59 (3)	7:41.92	4.32	+13.64
4th	BANKS	6	1:53.03 (4)	3:49.49 (4)	5:47.45 (4)	7:47.80	5.88	+19.52
5th	CORIO BAY	7	1:55.74 (5)	3:55.20 (5)	5:57.36 (5)	7:56.62	8.82	+28.34
Progress: 1..4->Final; Rest Eliminated								

Race 199 Heat 1: Under 23 Men's Double Scull

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	GRIFFITH UNI SURFERS PARADISE..	2	1:35.51 (1)	3:12.28 (1)	4:50.54 (1)	6:26.48		0.00
2nd	ADELAIDE-SASI	8	1:36.18 (3)	3:15.83 (2)	4:59.23 (3)	6:46.40	19.92	+19.92
3rd	WARC	1	1:36.16 (2)	3:16.17 (3)	4:59.10 (2)	6:59.34	12.94	+32.86
4th	NORTH ESK	6	1:40.53 (5)	3:27.61 (5)	5:16.31 (4)	7:08.12	8.78	+41.64
5th	SYDNEY UNIVERSITY/BANKS	4	1:38.36 (4)	3:26.67 (4)	5:21.58 (5)	7:11.53	3.41	+45.05
6th	UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND/KAND	3	1:42.09 (6)	3:37.97 (7)	5:29.18 (7)	7:19.91	8.38	+53.43
7th	PINE RIVERS	7	1:47.99 (8)	3:41.25 (8)	5:34.54 (8)	7:25.45	5.54	+58.97
8th	MERCANTILE-VIS	5	1:42.20 (7)	3:28.64 (6)	5:23.72 (6)	7:26.09	0.64	+59.61
Progress: All to Final - Compulsory								

Race 200 Repechage 1: Open Women's Double Scull

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	ADELAIDE/UTS-NTC	5	1:49.49 (2)	3:29.54 (1)	5:21.25 (1)	7:14.71		0.00
2nd	PHOENIX/ADELAIDE	7	1:49.17 (1)	3:45.75 (2)	5:42.80 (2)	7:39.31	24.60	+24.60
3rd	GRIFFITH UNI SURFERS PARADISE..	3	1:52.07 (3)	3:48.19 (3)	5:43.24 (3)	7:40.05	0.74	+25.34
4th	BRISBANE & GPS	4	1:55.82 (5)	3:56.22 (4)	5:57.77 (4)	7:59.12	19.07	+44.41
5th	BRISBANE & GPS	6	1:54.52 (4)	3:58.16 (5)	6:02.34 (5)	8:02.80	3.68	+48.09
Progress: 1..4->Final; Rest Eliminated								

Race 201 Heat 1: Open Men's Double Scull

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	SYDNEY/ANU-NTC	1	1:34.04 (1)	3:15.22 (1)	4:57.88 (1)	6:39.18		0.00
2nd	UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND	5	1:36.27 (2)	3:23.66 (3)	5:05.25 (2)	6:48.49	9.31	+9.31
3rd	TEAM VANUATU	4	1:38.58 (3)	3:22.19 (2)	5:08.06 (3)	6:57.43	8.94	+18.25
	WARC/SWAN RIVER-NTC/WAIS	2	DID NOT START					
	SYDNEY UNIVERSITY-NTC	3	DID NOT START					
	SYDNEY-NTC	6	DID NOT START					
	MERCANTILE/MELBOURNE UNI	7	DID NOT START					

MOSMAN-NSWIS/NTC	8	SCRATCHED
Progress: All to Final - Non Compulsory		

Race 202 Repechage 1: Under 23 Lightweight Women's Double Scull

CANCELLED

Race 203 Heat 1: Under 23 Lightweight Men's Double Scull

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	NORTH ESK/ADELAIDE-TIS	6	1:37.30 (1)	3:24.95 (1)	5:21.59 (1)	7:17.30		0.00
2nd	TOOWONG	4	1:37.76 (2)	3:35.39 (2)	5:36.74 (2)	7:35.01	17.71	+17.71
3rd	BANKS	3	1:44.93 (3)	3:47.86 (3)	5:52.35 (3)	7:55.51	20.50	+38.21
	CAPITAL LAKES	5	DID NOT START					
Progress: All to Final - Compulsory								

Race 204 Heat 1: Under 17 Women's Coxed Quadruple Scull

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	QUEENWOOD	1	1:46.37 (1)	3:35.65 (1)	5:26.36 (1)	7:17.27		0.00
2nd	UNIVERSITY QUEENSLAND/TOOWONG	2	1:48.10 (3)	3:37.71 (2)	5:28.24 (2)	7:19.10	1.83	+1.83
3rd	ROCKHAMPTON GRAMMAR/UNI QUEEN..	4	1:49.38 (5)	3:40.94 (5)	5:31.26 (3)	7:22.31	3.21	+5.04
4th	MELBOURNE GIRLS GRAMMAR	7	1:48.36 (4)	3:39.93 (4)	5:32.14 (4)	7:24.04	1.73	+6.77
5th	KARDINIA INT'L COLLEGE	6	1:47.26 (2)	3:39.93 (3)	5:33.39 (5)	7:26.24	2.20	+8.97
6th	PENRITH	5	1:52.94 (7)	3:51.85 (6)	5:49.11 (6)	7:49.70	23.46	+32.43
7th	PLC PERTH	3	1:52.26 (6)	3:51.91 (7)	5:53.20 (7)	7:58.54	8.84	+41.27
8th	PLC PERTH/PYMBLE LADIES	8	1:55.66 (8)	3:57.92 (8)	6:02.88 (8)	8:06.00	7.46	+48.73
Progress: 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage								

Race 205 Heat 2: Under 17 Women's Coxed Quadruple Scull

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	ST HILDA'S QLD	8	1:46.47 (2)	3:37.68 (1)	5:29.75 (1)	7:22.10		0.00
2nd	GLEBE COMPOSITE	5	1:47.87 (3)	3:39.29 (3)	5:31.30 (3)	7:22.46	0.36	+0.36
3rd	REDLANDS	6	1:45.81 (1)	3:37.91 (2)	5:30.90 (2)	7:23.28	0.82	+1.18
4th	MERSEY	2	1:50.89 (5)	3:43.27 (4)	5:39.05 (4)	7:34.49	11.21	+12.39
5th	WALFORD ANGLICAN	4	1:50.26 (4)	3:45.92 (5)	5:44.26 (5)	7:44.34	9.85	+22.24
6th	GIPPSLAND GRAMMAR	7	1:51.76 (6)	3:47.33 (6)	5:46.47 (6)	7:49.55	5.21	+27.45
7th	SYDNEY GIRLS	1	1:53.70 (7)	3:51.37 (7)	5:51.47 (7)	7:53.30	3.75	+31.20
8th	PLC PERTH/PYMBLE LADIES	3	1:55.90 (8)	4:02.49 (8)	6:15.44 (8)	8:25.74	32.44	+1:03.64
Progress: 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage								

Race 206 Heat 3: Under 17 Women's Coxed Quadruple Scull

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	SYDNEY COMPOSITE	5	1:46.45 (2)	3:35.90 (2)	5:26.20 (2)	7:15.46		0.00
2nd	CENTENARY	1	1:46.60 (3)	3:37.02 (3)	5:29.68 (3)	7:20.36	4.90	+4.90
3rd	CANBERRA GIRLS GRAMMAR	4	1:43.98 (1)	3:33.23 (1)	5:24.71 (1)	7:20.62	0.26	+5.16
4th	TASMANIA UNIVERSITY	2	1:48.45 (4)	3:39.76 (4)	5:32.66 (4)	7:24.45	3.83	+8.99
5th	PLC SYDNEY	3	1:50.33 (5)	3:46.19 (5)	5:43.82 (5)	7:43.95	19.50	+28.49
6th	NEWCASTLE GRAMMAR COMPOSITE	7	1:53.56 (6)	3:50.39 (6)	5:48.42 (6)	7:48.13	4.18	+32.67
7th	BALLARAT CLARENDON	6	1:53.95 (7)	3:54.30 (7)	5:57.75 (7)	8:18.82	30.69	+1:03.36
8th	WENDOUREE BALLARAT	8	1:55.69 (8)	3:56.39 (8)	7:01.86 (8)	9:34.83	1:16.01	+2:19.37
Progress: 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage								

Race 207 Heat 1: Under 17 Men's Coxed Quadruple Scull

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
-------	------	------	------	-------	-------	-------	---------	--

1st	NEWINGTON	7	1:36.02 (1)	3:16.93 (1)	4:59.17 (1)	6:39.97		0.00
2nd	ROCKHAMPTON GRAMMAR COMPOSITE	6	1:38.81 (3)	3:19.64 (2)	5:01.23 (2)	6:41.16	1.19	+1.19
3rd	CATHEDRAL TOWNSVILLE	5	1:39.36 (4)	3:22.26 (4)	5:06.01 (4)	6:46.78	5.62	+6.81
4th	WENDOUREE BALLARAT	3	1:41.06 (5)	3:24.58 (5)	5:07.53 (5)	6:49.59	2.81	+9.62
5th	RADFORD COLLEGE	2	1:37.85 (2)	3:20.38 (3)	5:05.90 (3)	6:49.87	0.28	+9.90
6th	SYDNEY/SCOTS	4	1:43.18 (6)	3:27.82 (6)	5:13.37 (6)	7:00.08	10.21	+20.11
7th	GLEBE/LEICHHARDT	8	1:43.98 (7)	3:32.07 (7)	5:22.67 (7)	7:13.66	13.58	+33.69

Progress: 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 208 Heat 2: Under 17 Men's Coxed Quadruple Scull

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	ST AUGUSTINES NSW	2	1:36.46 (1)	3:17.31 (1)	5:00.53 (1)	6:43.91		0.00
2nd	ESSENDON	5	1:37.99 (3)	3:20.59 (2)	5:05.38 (2)	6:48.86	4.95	+4.95
3rd	NEWINGTON	4	1:40.21 (6)	3:23.42 (6)	5:06.35 (3)	6:49.20	0.34	+5.29
4th	KINROSS WOLAROI	3	1:38.84 (4)	3:21.46 (3)	5:06.64 (4)	6:49.67	0.47	+5.76
5th	CANBERRA GRAMMAR	7	1:39.74 (5)	3:23.83 (7)	5:07.90 (6)	6:50.09	0.42	+6.18
6th	NEWCASTLE GRAMMAR	6	1:42.07 (7)	3:22.63 (5)	5:07.27 (5)	6:52.35	2.26	+8.44
7th	SCOTCH COLLEGE ADEL	8	1:37.46 (2)	3:22.45 (4)	5:08.54 (7)	6:54.41	2.06	+10.50

Progress: 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 209 Heat 3: Under 17 Men's Coxed Quadruple Scull

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	TASMANIA UNIVERSITY/BUCKINGHAM	2	1:38.83 (2)	3:18.74 (1)	5:00.67 (1)	6:42.09		0.00
2nd	THE SOUTHPORT SCHOOL	5	1:38.97 (3)	3:19.76 (2)	5:01.59 (2)	6:43.56	1.47	+1.47
3rd	TOWNSVILLE JCU/RIVERWAY	3	1:38.63 (1)	3:21.59 (3)	5:06.22 (3)	6:49.02	5.46	+6.93
4th	HUNTER VALLEY GRAMMAR	6	1:39.86 (4)	3:23.18 (4)	5:07.34 (4)	6:50.50	1.48	+8.41
5th	GIPPSLAND GRAMMAR/BAIRNSDALE	4	1:42.02 (5)	3:27.50 (5)	5:09.85 (5)	6:50.51	0.01	+8.42
6th	BALLARAT CLARENDON	7	1:50.73 (6)	3:46.76 (6)	5:43.75 (6)	7:40.03	49.52	+57.94

Progress: 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 210 Heat 1: Under 19 Women's Quadruple Scull

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	SYDNEY COMPOSITE	7	1:40.77 (1)	3:22.14 (1)	5:06.99 (1)	6:51.64		0.00
2nd	ST HILDA'S QLD	4	1:43.42 (2)	3:28.82 (2)	5:16.32 (2)	7:03.65	12.01	+12.01
3rd	ROCKHAMPTON GRAMMAR COMPOSITE	5	1:45.00 (4)	3:31.75 (3)	5:21.10 (3)	7:09.39	5.74	+17.75
4th	ST HILDA'S QLD	3	1:45.77 (5)	3:33.58 (4)	5:24.50 (4)	7:14.56	5.17	+22.92
5th	TASMANIA UNIVERSITY	6	1:44.36 (3)	3:33.91 (5)	5:26.49 (5)	7:15.99	1.43	+24.35

Progress: 1,2->Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 211 Heat 2: Under 19 Women's Quadruple Scull

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	LORETO NORMANHURST COMPOSITE	6	1:41.39 (1)	3:25.01 (1)	5:10.74 (2)	6:55.44		0.00
2nd	KINROSS WOLAROI	3	1:41.50 (2)	3:25.30 (2)	5:10.71 (1)	6:56.82	1.38	+1.38
3rd	CAPITAL LAKES/RADFORD-ACT	4	1:42.23 (3)	3:25.88 (3)	5:12.54 (3)	7:00.18	3.36	+4.74
4th	COMMERCIAL	5	1:46.26 (4)	3:32.69 (4)	5:24.76 (4)	7:16.68	16.50	+21.24

Progress: 1,2->Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 212 Heat 1: Under 19 Men's Quadruple Scull

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	THE SOUTHPORT SCHOOL/SCOTS	8	1:30.73 (2)	3:06.92 (2)	4:40.89 (1)	6:16.50		0.00
2nd	LAUNCESTON CHURCH GRAMMAR	5	1:29.63 (1)	3:05.86 (1)	4:43.52 (2)	6:20.22	3.72	+3.72
3rd	CATHEDRAL TOWNSVILLE COMPOSITE	6	1:31.88 (3)	3:09.58 (3)	4:48.54 (3)	6:24.55	4.33	+8.05

4th	GEELONG GRAMMAR	2	1:34.51 (5)	3:13.13 (5)	4:51.10 (4)	6:30.20	5.65	+13.70
5th	NEWCASTLE GRAMMAR	3	1:35.66 (6)	3:14.42 (6)	4:54.11 (6)	6:34.05	3.85	+17.55
6th	TOWNSVILLE JCU/RIVERWAY	1	1:33.86 (4)	3:12.74 (4)	4:53.88 (5)	6:34.22	0.17	+17.72
7th	TOOWONG	7	1:39.63 (7)	3:25.33 (7)	5:11.25 (7)	6:59.69	25.47	+43.19
8th	CORIO BAY	4	1:41.14 (8)	3:28.37 (8)	5:23.50 (8)	7:13.91	14.22	+57.41

Progress: 1,2->Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 213 Heat 2: Under 19 Men's Quadruple Scull

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	SWAN RIVER COMPOSITE	7	1:29.45 (1)	3:05.05 (1)	4:40.93 (1)	6:15.17		0.00
2nd	KINROSS WOLAROI	8	1:29.95 (2)	3:06.26 (3)	4:43.07 (3)	6:16.54	1.37	+1.37
3rd	SYDNEY UNIVERSITY	6	1:30.97 (3)	3:06.12 (2)	4:42.39 (2)	6:18.55	2.01	+3.38
4th	BANKS	5	1:33.03 (4)	3:09.36 (4)	4:47.83 (4)	6:24.47	5.92	+9.30
5th	XAVIER	1	1:36.62 (7)	3:18.94 (6)	5:01.89 (6)	6:42.08	17.61	+26.91
6th	RADFORD COLLEGE	4	1:36.48 (6)	3:18.57 (5)	5:01.29 (5)	6:43.86	1.78	+28.69
7th	HUNTER VALLEY GRAMMAR/ST COLU..	3	1:35.91 (5)	3:21.13 (7)	5:09.32 (7)	7:01.85	17.99	+46.68
	TOOWONG	2	SCRATCHED					

Progress: 1,2->Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 214 Heat 3: Under 19 Men's Quadruple Scull

CANCELLED

Race 215 Heat 1: Under 19 Men's Coxed Eight

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	SCOTCH COLLEGE VIC	4	1:25.14 (1)	2:52.40 (1)	4:20.94 (1)	5:50.33		0.00
2nd	ST PETER'S COLLEGE COMPOSITE	7	1:26.34 (2)	2:56.42 (2)	4:27.17 (2)	5:57.62	7.29	+7.29
3rd	SCOTCH OAKBURN	5	1:28.47 (3)	2:58.78 (3)	4:29.48 (3)	6:04.25	6.63	+13.92
4th	ST PETER'S COLLEGE COMPOSITE	2	1:30.51 (4)	3:04.15 (4)	4:38.09 (4)	6:12.04	7.79	+21.71
5th	GEELONG GRAMMAR	6	1:31.54 (6)	3:05.45 (5)	4:41.66 (5)	6:17.60	5.56	+27.27
6th	SCOTCH COLLEGE VIC	3	1:31.27 (5)	3:08.49 (6)	4:46.44 (6)	6:20.26	2.66	+29.93

Progress: 1,2->Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 216 Heat 2: Under 19 Men's Coxed Eight

Place	Crew	Lane	500M	1000M	1500M	2000M	Margins	
1st	WARC COMPOSITE-WAIS/VIS	7	1:24.72 (1)	2:52.39 (1)	4:22.76 (1)	5:52.39		0.00
2nd	HUTCHINS	2	1:28.28 (3)	2:56.38 (3)	4:26.95 (2)	5:56.74	4.35	+4.35
3rd	XAVIER	6	1:26.75 (2)	2:55.69 (2)	4:27.73 (3)	5:58.35	1.61	+5.96
4th	TOOWONG COMPOSITE	3	1:29.20 (4)	3:00.37 (4)	4:33.19 (4)	6:06.53	8.18	+14.14
5th	WESLEY COLLEGE	5	1:29.28 (5)	3:00.77 (5)	4:34.07 (5)	6:08.70	2.17	+16.31
6th	SCOTCH COLLEGE VIC	4	1:31.02 (6)	3:03.32 (6)	4:38.60 (6)	6:13.59	4.89	+21.20

Progress: 1,2->Final; Rest->Repechage